“WALK-IN-INTERVIEW” 

Interested & eligible candidates are invited to attend the “Walk-in-Interview” for 
engagement of “Sports Officer” on visiting basis on consolidated remuneration of Rs. 2,000/- (Rs 
Two Thousand only) per day with capping of Rs. 35,000/- (Rs Thirty Five Thousand only) per 
month initially for a period of 06 months (further extendable on requirement basis). The eligibility 
conditions for the said engagement shall be as under: -  

Sr. Engagement  No. Eligibility conditions  

1. Sports Officer 01 

i) Master‘s Degree or equivalent in Sports/ Physical Education or